L17006133477

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600251437066

13 SEP 20 PH 12: 28

13 SEP 20 AM 8: 24

T SHANGES SEL 5-3 5013

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

09/20/2013

NAME:

WHITE TIGER LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST:

155.00

RETURN:

CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations White Tiger LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Name of Person Florida Filing & Search Services, Inc. Firm/Company 155 Office Park Drive, Suite A Address Tallahassee, FL 32301 City/State and Zip Code noel.prins@cellmark.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: **Noel Prins** Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: **≤**\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the	he Limited Liability Con	npany is:					
White Tiger LLC							
	(Must end with the words "Lin	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")					
ARTICLE II	_ Address						
		of the principal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:				
_							
Principal Offi	ice Address:	Mailing Address:					
7602 NW 127 Manor		7602 NW 127 Manor	7602 NW 127 Manor				
Parkland, FL 3307	'6	Parkland, NY 33076					
							
ADDITION OF THE	Doelstand Agant De	naintavad Office & Decistored Accentic	o Ciamatura.				
		egistered Office, & Registered Agent's own Registered Agent. You must designate an indivi					
	th an active Florida registration.)						
The name and	the Florida street address	s of the registered agent are:	a™.				
	•						
	Noel Prins	Name		4522.00			
	,	Name	全	4			
	7602 NW 127 Manor		<u>ک</u> کے	route angr Nytonian			
	Florida	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		1			
	Parkland	_{FL} 33076		i a i			
		City, State, and Zip	E con l	SA ARIE			
Havina haan n	amed as registered agen	t and to accept service of process for the	above strued denited	, January			
		t and to accept service of process for the nated in this certificate, I hereby accept th					
		is capacity. I further agree to comply wi					
		complete performance of my duties, and					
and accept the	e obligations of my positi	ion as registered agent as provided for in	Chapter 608, F.S				
	1/						
	None	e him					
	Registered /	Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)					

(CONTENUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGRM	Noel Prins		
	7602 NW 127 Manor		
	Parkland, FL 33076		
MGRM	Tami Prine		
	7602 NW 127 Manor		
	Parkland, FL 33076		
(Use attachment if necessary)	*		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	late of filing: (OPTIONA	L)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be	be specific and cannot be more than five busines	s days	S
prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	A Company		
	Fig.	CO.	William Committee
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		SEP	k ji
_		∾ാ	They are com- er promote the
\sim	all to	0	,
Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.	7	and.
	1224	ು	Assistant Pr
constitutes an affirmation under the	08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document e penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true ion submitted in a document to the Department of States provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	: 25	"A SECRETARIAN
Noe	al Prins		
Турес	d or printed name of signee		
•			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)